Building Environments for Life
8268 Clairemont Mesa Boulevard • Suite 302 • San Diego, CA 92111
Tel: 858.292.4773  •  Fax: 858.279.0537  •  info@aqualogicinc.com
Titanium In-Line Heaters
P U B L I C  I N S T A L L A T I O N S
• Pure titanium heating element and housing
• Easy to set digital thermostat
• Separate high limit safety switch
• Reversible flow switch
• Integral contactor relay
• 1.5 kW to 8 kW
• Indoor or outdoor use
• CE approved (UL Approval pending)
See our website for additional information.
This is the most innovative aquatic in-line heater to come along in years. Manufactured with the highest
quality components, every heater comes with these outstanding features:
This Electric Titanium Aquatic Heater is the latest
addition to our growing product range. Pure Titanium
flow tube and elements ensure its suitability for use on
all aquatic systems, including salt water / tropical marine.
With outstanding resistance to fatigue and erosion,
Titanium has a low density, excellent strength, and does
not corrode in salt water and is considered to be physi-
ologically inert. These heaters can be used for indoor
or outdoor use.
Technical Specifications
Main Tank 	  PURE Titanium
Heating Elements 	  PURE Titanium
Control Thermostat 	  0°F - 90°F with 1°F differential
High Limit Safety Thermostat 	  122°F Manual Rest
Minimum Flow Requirement 	  256-gph
Maximum Flow Velocity 	  2560-gph
In-Line Schematic
	 Part #	 Power Output	 Amp
	HTI-1.5-110* (1)	 1.5-kW 110V	 14
	 HTI-2-110* (1)	 2-kW 110V	 19
	 HTI-2-230* (1)	 2-kW 230V	 9
	 HTI-3-230*	 3kW 230V	 13
	 HTI-4-230	 4kW 230V	 18
	 HTI-6-230	 6-kW 230V	 27
	 HTI-8-230	 8-kW 230V	 35
	 HTI-6-230-3	 3 Phase Delta 6-kW 230V	 16
	 HTI-8-230-3	 3 Phase Delta 8-kW 230V	 22
Heater Specifications Flow Rate vs. Pressure Drop
* Also available in 316 Stainless Steel for fresh water applications. Use Part # HSS in place of HTI. (1) Heaters come pre-wired with a power cord.
Specifications subject to change. ©2007